
UID DESC SIZE RATING BODY OP/ACT MFG END NOTES

5002216

High 

Pressure 

Control 

Valve

2 2000
Cast 

Ductile

Pneumatic 

Diaphrag

m

Kimray Threaded

5002216 Solenoids 50-130
Asco Red 

Hat II

5002216 Regulator 5-250

Fisher 

Type 

67CFR

5002216 Regulator 0.5

Fisher 

Type 

627R

5002216 Ball Valve 2 2000 CF8M
1/4 Turn 

Handle
Profire Threaded

5002216
Swing 

Check
2 600 WCB Threaded

5002217

High 

Pressure 

Control 

Valve

2 2000
Cast 

Ductile

Pneumatic 

Diaphrag

m

Kimray Threaded

5002217 Solenoids 50-130
Asco Red 

Hat II

5002217 Regulator 5-250

Fisher 

Type 

67CFR

5002217 Regulator 0.5

Fisher 

Type 

627R

5002217 Ball Valve 2 2000 CF8M
1/4 Turn 

Handle
Profire Threaded

5002217
Swing 

Check
2 600 WCB Threaded

5002218 PSV 6 100
Main 

Valve
RFFE

Type: 

8012.0200

5002218 Regulator 0.5 20-May
Fisher 

627R

5002218 Regulator 250

Fisher-67-

CFR-

362SC

5002218 Regulator 0-35
Belgas P-

50,

Bel 

277778, 

P0500020

3500000

5002219

High 

Pressure 

Control 

Valve

2 2000
Cast 

Ductile

Pneumatic 

Diaphrag

m

Kimray Threaded

LOT DETAILS FOR 15805-952



5002219 Solenoids 50-130
Asco Red 

Hat II

5002219 Regulator 5-250

Fisher 

Type 

67CFR

5002219 Regulator 0.5

Fisher 

Type 

627R

5002219 Ball Valve 2 2000 CF8M
1/4 Turn 

Handle
Profire Threaded

5002219
Swing 

Check
2 600 WCB Threaded

5002220

High 

Pressure 

Control 

Valve

2 2000
Cast 

Ductile

Pneumatic 

Diaphrag

m

Kimray Threaded

5002220 Ball Valve 3 300 A105
1/4 Turn 

Handle
Balon RFFE

5002221 Regulator 0.5

Fisher 

Type 

299H

175psi in - 

66psi out, 

7-20wc

5002221
Wheels, 

Valve

APPROX TOTAL:



QTY

2

10

2

2

2

2

2

10

2

2

2

2

1

6

2

4

2

LOT DETAILS FOR 15805-952



10

2

2

2

2

6

1

3

3

86


